
4. Miscellaneous items received for filing: 

Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Regular Public Meeting 
September 10, 2015 

a. Affidavit of Publication of Legal Notice published in the Business Observer 
regarding Notice of Forfeiture of Unclaimed Money pursuant to Section 116.21, 
Florida Statutes (CircuiVCounty Court of the 6th Judicial Circuit - Criminal 
Division). 

b. Tax Collector's proposed budget for the period of October 1, 2015 through 
September 30, 2016 pursuant to Section 195.087(2), Florida Statutes. 

c. City of Clearwater Ordinances Nos. 8716-15, 8719-15, and 8725-15 adopted July 
16, 2015, annexing certain properties. 

If a copy of a report or CD is desired, please check the web page of the 
organization/municipality or contact Board Records at 464-3465. 
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Clerk of the County Court 
Recorder of Deeds 

KEN BURKE 
CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT AND COMPTROLLER, 

PINELLAS COUNTY, FLORIDA 

CRIMINAL COURT CUSTOMER SERVICES 

Clerk and Accountant of the Board of County Commissioners 
Custodian of County Funds 
County Auditor 
Clerk of the Water and Navigation Control Authority 

Memo to: 

Through: 

From: 

Norman Loy, Manager 
Board Records 

Brenda Church, Assistant Manager 'L._~ 
Criminal Court Customer Service Depa~t , 

Caron L. Klemm, Court Records Supervisor c~l-

www.mypinellasclerk.org 
14250 491

" Street North 
Clearwater, FL 33762-2800 
Telephone: (727) 464-7000 

Re: Notice of Forfeiture of Unclaimed Money and Unclaimed Evidence Pursuant to Section 
116.21 Florida Statutes 

Date: August 11, 2015 

Pursuant to Section 116.21 Florida Statutes, I am submitting an original Affidavit of Publication for receipt 
and file at the next Board of County Commissioner's Meeting. 

Please return a certified copy of the Board Order for our file. Thank you. 

enclosure (1) 

pc: David Bateman, Director 
Court Services Division 

Bill Burgess, Manager 
Criminal Court Customer Service Department 

File 
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Senal NurnbPr 
15-07 4591\i 

Published Weekly 
Clearwater. Pinel Ia~ Countv. Homl<t 

'H ''\I 1 (>f· PINU.J AS 

S.S 

"i"fATF OF FLORIDA 

Before the undersigned authority personally appeared Kelly Martin who on 
oath ~ays that he/she i~ Publisher\ Representative of the Business Observer a 
weekly newspaper published at Clearwater. Pinellas County, Florida: that the 
attached copv of advertisement. 

h,·lnl" d Notice of Forefeiture of llnclaimed Monev 

111 the matter of Unclaimed Money for Defendant~ 

m the Court. was published in said newspaper in the 

hSUCS of 7/3} /201) 

Affiant further says that the said Business Observer is a newspaper 
published at Clearwater, Pinellas County, Florida, and that said newspaper ha~ 
heretofore been continuously published and has been entered as periodicals matter 
at the Post Office in Clearwater in said Pinellas County. Florida. for a period of one 
year next preceding the first publication of the attached copy of advertisement: and 
affiant further says that he/she has neither paid nor promised any person. firm or 
corporation any discount, rebate, commission or refund for the purpose of securing 
this advertisement for publication in said newspaper. 
*This Notice was placed on the newspaper's website and floridapublicnotices.com 
on the same day the notice appeared in the newspaper. 

~""' 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 

lht day ofJuly. 2015 A.D. 

by Kelly Martin who is personally known to me. 
I 
\__) 

Notary p b-u he, State of Flo . d 
(SEAL) n a 

'''""~"''' ~~A} .. !J.qt_~ ~~· ·Ct~ 

{~·- .... ,~J 
~,"Tii.'orF'-\,,­,,,n:n; :··' 

Mary 1~\u\\--
co:'v\M\SS\ON # H·144684 
~)(?\F:tS July 24, 2018 
'>NWW .1\!IRGNNOiM\'/.CGM 
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NOTICE OF FORFEITURE OF UNCLAIMED MONEY 
PURSUANT TO SECTION 116.21 FLORIDA STATUES. 

IN THE CIRCUIT/COUNTY COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 
IN AND FOR PINELLAS COUNTY, FLORIDA 

TO: The hereinafter named defendant and all persons, firms and corporation owing, having, or claiming any 
interest in or lien on the following described money: 

CASE NUMBER 
0101722CFANO 
0119893CFANO 
0122192MMANO 
0126554-MMANO 
0205633CFANO 
0327585MMANO 
0419038CFANO 
0509408CFANO 
060000984EUG 
06005452EVY 
0607181CFANO 
0622109CFANO 
0701987CFANO 
0705134CFANO 
0719027CFANO 
0800370FLI 
0805571CFANO 
0820251MMANO 
0822683MMANO 
0902752CFANO 
0904507DLANO 
0904816DLANO 
0917597MMANO 
0919909MMANO 
0935453MMANO 
1004686DLANO 
1016382CFANO 
1018310CFANO 
1022919CFANO 
1027662CFANO 
104953XAUANC 
110029XEKANC 
11005853GTE 
1100691CFANO 
1101714CFANO 
110499'1DLANO 
1105117CFANO 
1106025MMANO 
1106025MMANO 
1107919CFANO 
111084JMMANO 
11116733WASP 
1111839CFANO 
1113899CFANO 
111-MOSMMANO 
1114954-MMANO 
1115+66MMANO 
lll5971CFANO 
1119276MMANO 
1119277MMANO 
111975XBNASP 
1120966MMANO 
1122740MMANO 
112274IMMANO 
112497\VBSASP 
110491GSHANC 
1181ftGTZASP 
119866GPCANC 
12000592XEK 
12002174RWY 

STYLE 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State ofFlorida.vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida ys. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 

ENCK, JUSTIN JAMES 
WALBRIDGE, MICHAEL LEE 
WILBER, RONALD 
WILBER, RONALD 
FARIAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER 
LENNON, BRIAN 
COFFEY, CHARLES MATTHEW 
DAVIS, NOAH EDWARD 
UNKNOWN 
UNKNOWN 
ALDERMAN, KIMBERLY DAWN 
GOODENOW, SCOTT STEVEN 
VONMINDEN, JOSHUA WAYNE 
LACROIX, CRYSTAL 
HAIRSTON, NIKITA LA WAN 
UNKNOWN 
AUSTIN, NATASHA S 
MONROE, KORI 
DISCIPIO, EDWARD 
GUERRY, ROBERT STEPHEN 
A.L.S. 
K.D.W. 
MILLER, GLENDAANITA 
HORNBACK, JAY 
HAYES, ALICE 
K.L.C. 
BARRIE, BRYAN 
MASSEY NICHOLAS THERREAU 
DONAR, BRITIANY 
CORTEZ, MARCUS ANTONIO 
MOORE, THOMAS JOSEPH 
MCCLAMMA, DAVID EMMANUEL 
ROUGHTON, LISA 
PODOI.SKIY, VALERIY 
MAROLDI, RAYMOND 
J.S.G. 
MCCOY, RENE'ITE P 
MURATOVIC, DANUELA 
MURATOVIC, DANIJELA 
CICCHELLI, RICHARD 
SMITII, DANIEL 
RAUM, HAIUtlSON JAMES 
ARCHIBLE, FREDERICK E 
BOYD, JULIE L HALL 
HORN, ZACKARY 
ROBISON, ZACHARY NEVIN 
FUDGE, ERIC ALLAN 
BAGGEIT, MARCUS NEIL 
WRIGHT, DEMETRIUS VITO 

. WRIGHT, DEMETRIUS VITO 
ORTEGA, DIEGO IBARRA 
QUINN, KATHERINE 
HOFFMAN, DESTINY JO 
HOFFMAN, DESTINY JO 
BEHRLE, ROBERT FRANK 
OVWIELEFUOMA, EFE 
WHITE, DAVID ALLEN 
ROBERTS, JOEL THOMAS 
DOMINGUEZ, JONATHAN 
GUILLERMO-LOPEZ, JOSE 

$AMOUNT 
$346.32 
$126.53 
$82.74 
$60.55 
$177.88 
$53.00 
$2,726.00 
$1,184.00 
$102.40 
$25.20 
$8.06 
$133.33 
$2,000.00 
$1,7+5.00 
$56.50 
$32.20 
$201.00 
$4.50 
$100.00 
$23.72 
$150.00 
$171.50 
$150.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$231.69 
$15L50 
$209.00 
$909.96 
$351.50 
$500.00 
$200.00 
$+32.28 
$1,'700.00 
$35·U8 
$207.00 
$ +50.00 
$50.00. 
$75.00 
$500.00 
$1,525.81 
$100.00 
$800.00 
$250.00 
$40.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$ 400.00' 
$50.00 
$150.00 
$885.00 
$80.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$250.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$250.00 
$30.25 
$23.42 

12002842GTX 
12009203HAU 
1201141CFANO 
1201538DLANO 
1204336DLANO 
1214397CFANO 
1216995CFANO 
1219113MMANO 
1220119CFANO 
122018GTFASP 
1220488MMANO 
1221000MMANO 
1222179CFANO 
1222459CFANO 
1222472MOANO 
1223274MMANO 
1225846MMANO 
1226142MMANO 
122704GWCASP 
122759IMMANO 
1227617MMANO 
1227728MMANO 
1228067MMANO 
1228264MMANO 
1228265MMANO 
1229378MMANO 
1229842MMANO 
127182XELASP 
1300052CFANO 
1300066DLANO 
13003288WBO 
13003313GWC 
13006139WBO 
1300613MMANO 
1302221DLANO 
1303276DLANO 
1308681CFANO 
1310754CFANO 
8800412CFANO 
9602242MMANO 
9606114DLANO 
9905212CFANO 
E01129+ 
Ell6051 
F088271 
M115088 
Nl13180 
T233788 
U008091 
U008220 
V303078 
W005001 
W006580 

State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State ofFlorida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 
State of Florida vs. 

CAJUUNGTON,WILL~ 
RICHARDSON, MARIE 
VOIGT, CHRISTOPHER KYLE 
M.A.T. 
J.M.F. 
CANFALL, CRYSTAL N 
RAMEY, SAMUEL 
WELCH, ROBERT P 
PALMORE, LARRY DONNELL 
WILSON, MARK ANTHONY 
DONAGHE, CHARLES 
HALBROOK, DUSTIN RYAN 
ROSA, SAMUEL MICHAEL 
ANNON,JOSHUARAY 
SWARTS, GILBERT BRADLEY 
MOR.FA-ROJAS, VICTOR 
BANnMPER, RICHARD JASON 
HALL, JAMES N 
PAULINO, STACEY ANGELENE 
MELENDEZCLARK, TIMOTHY J 
WA'l'SON, TRAViS THOMAS 
MILLER, JOHN 
I.J.NG, SAMUEL B 
MCFADDEN, BRIAN PATRICK 
MCFADDEN, BRIAN PATRICK 
MILLER, KENT DAVID 
BRADLEY, DAMRON 
WILSON, MARK ANTHONY 
BIANCO, WENDY RENE 
D.A.L. 
SMITH, SHAWNA 
UNKNOWN 
UNKNOWN 
BLATCHLEY, KYLER FRANCIS 
C.R.L. 
M.L.B. 
CARTAGENA, ERICA L 
NELSON, CARSON ARTHUR 
STURGILL, KEITH 
GREEN, DANIEL 
B.J.W. 
ZUHRIC, JUSUF 
UNKNOWN 
MCDANIEL, CAROL 
UNKNOWN 
BARRS, BRUCE 
UNKNOWN 
UNKNOWN 
UNKNOWN 
SCURLOCK, AMANDA 
UNKNOWN 
HILL, SARAH 
CHRISTENSEN, PATRICK 

$27.96 
$23.00 
$250.00 
$150.00 
$13.50 
$600.00 
$2,500.00 
$100.00 
$500.60 
$250.00 
$240.00 
$150.00 
$324.43 
$20.00 
$13.00 
$1,730.88 
$49.00 
$100.00 
$500.00 
$100.00 
$150.00 
$4.27 
$100.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$150.00 
$10.33 
$500.00 
$2,000.00 
$38.00 
$46.00 
$69.00 
$98.00 
$100.00 
$20.00 
$163.50 
$750.00 
$33.17 
$2,399.50 
$64.00 
$15.00 
$72.12 
$30.00 
$15.00 
$16.00 
$16.00 
$30.00 
$10.00 
$16.00 
$10.00 
$76.00 
$10.00 
$16.00 

YOU AND EACH OF YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that the above described money is held in the custody of the Clerk 
the Circuit Court in cases whieh have been finally disposed of prior to January 1st of the preceding year and for whieh mo~ 
claims have not been made. 

YOU AND EACH OF YOU ARE HEREBY DIRECTED AND REQUESTEDtofileyourwrittenclaim, if any, with the Cieri 
the Circuit Court, on or before the 1St day of September, 2015; and unless said money is claimed on or before said date, the sa; 
shall be forfeited to the Clerk of the Circuit Court, Fine and Forfeiture Fund, County of Pinellas, State of Florida, and claiiD! 
reference thereto furever barred. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal of the afOrementioned Court at Clearwater, Florida, 29th day of July 2015. 

July 31, 2015 

KenBu 
Clerk of the Circuit Co 

By: Brenda Chu 
DeputyCI 

15-Q74/ 
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